CLERGY OF ALL SAINTS CHURCH HUNMANBY

DATES
1298-1324

1324-1349(?)
1349-1373(?)
1372/3-1394(?)
1394-1432(?)

1432-1438
1438-1449

1449-1464(?)

1465-1489
1489-1491
1491-1513
1513-1515
1515-1528

1528-1528/9
1528/9-1538

1538-1554
1554-1570
1570-1588
1588-1616
1616-1619
1619-1621
1621-1634
1634-1644
1644-1661

MINISTER
Richard of Aspingnall

John of Repnyghall (Rippingale)

Roger of Canulton (Kinalton)
Richard of Kernetby (Carnaby)
Thomas Coke

MONARCH
Edward 1
Edward 2 &3
Edward 3
Edward 3 & Richard 2

Richard 2 &/Henry4,5,&6

Geoffrey Kendale Henry 6

John Story Henry 6

William Story Henry 6 & Edward 4
John Bele (Beele) Edward 4 &5, Richard 3, & Henry 7
Robert Wencelaugh (Wensley) Henry 7

William Hansell Henry 7 & 8

William Marton Henry 8

Robert Norham Henry 8

Henry Smithson Henry 8

Michael Kighley (Keighley) Henry 8

Thomas Johnson

Charles Decousin (Deaconsin)
Robert Hutton

Francis Newton (Nalton)
Charles Lancdale BA

Henry Braidley MA

Richard Chapman BA
Augustin Thorpe

Robert Clark MA

Henry 8 & Edward 6
Mary 1 & Elizabeth 1
Elizabeth 1

Elizabeth 1 & James 1
James 1

James 1

James 1 & Charles 1
Charles 1

Charles 1 & 2



1661-1682/3
1662/3-1695

1695-1696
1696-1703
1703-1715
1715-1762
1762-1785
1785-1795
1795-1843
1843-1888
1888-1919
1919-1946
1946-195?
1954-1974
1975-1995
1995-2015
2016 -

Christopher Little MA Charles 2

Thomas Rose MA Charles2, James2 & William 3
Thomas Rennington MA William 3 & Mary 2
William Dealtry MA William 3

Daniel Newcome MA Anne & George 1

Richard Osbaldeston MA George 1,2, & 3
Francis Matson MA George 3

Thomas Hudson MA George 3

Francis Wrangham  George 3 & 4, William 4, & Victoria
Robert Mitford Taylor MA Victoria

Edward Mitford MA Victoria, Edward 7, & George 5
Alfred Brook Jackson George 5, Edward 8, & George 6
Alexander G. Lee George 6, & Elizabeth 2
Donald Couper Elizabeth 2
Christopher Whitehead Elizabeth 2

Jeffrey W R Hattan Elizabeth 2

Timothy P Parker Elizabeth 2



